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Corporate/Tax-Exempt Trust and Escrow Sales
Kevin Weeks, Sr. Vice President 
Head of Global Sales
New York, NY
(212) 951-8559
kevin.weeks@usbank.com

Lars Anderson, Sr. Vice President
National Sales Manager 
Detroit, MI (313) 234-4719
lars.anderson@usbank.com

Michael Binsacca, Managing Director
Seattle, WA
(206) 344-4617 
michael.binsacca@usbank.com
Territory: AK, CO, ID, HI, MT, OR, 
UT, WA & WY

Mike Dockman, Managing Director
Columbus, OH  
(614) 232-2293 
michael.dockman@usbank.com
Territory: OH, KY, PA & TN 

Gregory Jordan, Managing Director
Richmond, VA
(804) 402-5305
gregory.jordan@usbank.com
Territory: WV, VA, MD, DC, NC & SC

Bob Kocher, Managing Director
Indianapolis, IN 
(317) 264-2500 
robert.kocher@usbank.com
Territory: IN, KS, MO, IA, ND, SD & NE

Pat McCloskey, Managing Director
Chicago, IL
(312) 332-6773 
patrick.mccloskey@usbank.com
Territory: IL, MN, MI & WI

Barbara Nastro, Managing Director
New York, NY
(212) 361-2525 
barbara.nastro@usbank.com
Territory: NY, DE & NJ (Corporate)

David Safer, Managing Director
New York, NY 
(212) 951-8531 
david.safer@usbank.com
Territory: NJ, NY, PA, PR, ME, VT, NH, 
MA, CT & RI (Municipal)

Joe Schupler, Managing Director
Jacksonvil le, FL
(904) 358-5355
joe.schupler@usbank.com

Territory: AL, AR, LA, MS, GA, FL, OK, TX

Rod Skidmore, Managing Director
Los Angeles, CA 
(213) 615-6054 
rodney.skidmore@usbank.com
Territory: Southern CA, NM & AZ

Steve Torgeson, Managing Director
San Francisco, CA 
(415) 677-3589 
steve.torgeson@usbank.com
Territory: Northern CA & NV

Linda Verstuyft, Managing Director
Los Angeles, CA 
(213) 615-6052 
linda.verstuyft@usbank.com
Territory: AZ, CA & NM (Municipal)
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